
Bill Number 

8081-01 

8081-02 

8081-03 

8081-04 

8081-05 

/ 8081-06 

8081-07 
./' 

8081-08 

8081-09 

8081-10 

8081-11 

UNIVERSITY SENATE 
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT ALBANY 

Legislation 

1980 - 1981 

Title 

Guidelines for Academic Calendars 

Amendment to the Faculty By-laws 
(Executive Committee) 

Revision in the Composition of the 
Undergraduate Academic Council 

Composition of the Council on 
Research 

Charge of the University Community 
Council 

University Poster Policy 

Tuition Rally 

Composition of the Library Council 

Ph.D. Program in Social Welfare 

Revision in the Drop/Add Period 

Definition of "S" 

Disposition 

Approved -
Sept. 15 

Approved -
Feb. 2 

Approved -
Feb. 2 

Withdrawn -
March 2 

Approved -
April 6 

Approved -
March 2 

Approved -
March 2 

Approved -
April 6 

Approved -
April 6 

Approved -
April 6 

Referred 
back to UAC -
April 6 

Approved -
May 4 



1980-1981 Legislation--contd. 
Page 2 

8081-12 

8081-13 

8081-14 

8081-15 

8081-16 

8081-17 

8081-18 

Limitation of Arts and Sciences Credit 

Distribution Requirements 

CAFE Guidelines on Relationships 
with Intelligence Agencies 

Composition of the Undergraduate 
Academic Council 

Defeated -
April 6 

Approved -
April 13 

Returned to 
Council -
May 4 

Approved -
May 4 

Major in Criminal Justice Approved -
-- ------ - - - - - --May 4-- - --------

Limitation on "S" Credits 

Second Fields 

Postponed 
May 4 

Approved -
May 4 



Bill Number 

8081-01 

8081-02 

8081-03 

8081-04 

8081-05 

/ 8081-06 

8081-07 
_/ 

8081-08 

8081-09 

8081-10 

8081-11 

UNIVERSITY SENATE 
STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT ALBANY 

Legislation 

1980 - 1981 

Title 

Guidelines for Academic Calendars 

Amendment to the Faculty By-laws 
(Executive Committee) 

Revision in the Composition of the 
Undergraduate Academic Council 

Composition of the Council on 
Research 

01arge of the University Commun1ty 
Council 

University Poster Policy 

Tuition Rally 

Composition of the Library Council 

Ph.D. Program in Social Welfare 

Revision in the Drop/Add Period 

Definition of "S" 

Disposition 

Approved -
Sept. 15 

Approved -
Feb. 2 

Approved -
Feb. 2 

Withdrawn -
March 2 

Approved -
April 6 · 

Approved -
March 2 

Approved -
March 2 

Approved -
April 6 

Approved -
April 6 

Approved -
April 6 

Referred 
back to UAC -
April 6 

Approved -
May 4 



TO: 

Fru:M: 

DATE: 

' I 

j 
I' 

/ 

Vincent O'Leary 

Eugene . Garber, Chairman 
University senate 

May15, 1981 

At~a.ehed are copies of the re~,oltJtions approved by the University 
Sena~ at its April 6, April 13, · and MayA meetings. 

'1n ~ccotdance with our proeedt1res I am enclosing copies for your 
actiop. or app~val. 

. . . ·' ~. '· . 

Attachments (6): . 8081-09 Ph.D, Prog!'am in Social Welfare 
8081-10 Revision in the Drop/Add Period 
8081-11 Definition of 'th.e Grade of "511 

8081-13 Distribution ReqniremeJ:l.ts .· . · 
· 8081~16 Undergraduate Major m Criminal Justice 
· 8081-18 Second Fields 


