UNIVERSITY SENATE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT ALBANY

<u>Legislation</u> <u>1980 - 1981</u>

<u>Bill Number</u>	<u>Title</u>	Disposition
8081-01	Guidelines for Academic Calendars	Approved - Sept. 15
8081-02	Amendment to the Faculty By-laws (Executive Committee)	Approved - Feb. 2
8081-03	Revision in the Composition of the Undergraduate Academic Council	Approved - Feb. 2
8081-04	Composition of the Council on Research	Withdrawn - March 2
8081-05	Charge of the University Community Council	Approved - April 6
× 8081-06	University Poster Policy	Approved - March 2
8081-07	Tuition Rally	Approved - March 2
8081-08	Composition of the Library Council	Approved - April 6
8081-09	Ph.D. Program in Social Welfare	Approved - April 6
8081-10	Revision in the Drop/Add Period	Approved - April 6
8081-11	Definition of "S"	Referred back to UAC - April 6
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Approved - May 4

1980-1981 Legislation--contd. Page 2

·	8081-12	Limitation of Arts and Sciences Credit	Defeated - April 6
	8081-13	Distribution Requirements	Approved - April 13
	8081-14	CAFE Guidelines on Relationships with Intelligence Agencies	Returned to Council - May 4
	8081-15	Composition of the Undergraduate Academic Council	Approved - May 4
	8081-16	Major in Criminal Justice	Approved - May 4
	8081-17	Limitation on "S" Credits	Postponed May 4
	8081-18	Second Fields	Approved - May 4

UNIVERSITY SENATE STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK AT ALBANY

$\frac{\text{Legislation}}{1980 - 1981}$

	Bill Number	Title	Disposition
	8081-01	Guidelines for Academic Calendars	Approved - Sept. 15
	8081-02	Amendment to the Faculty By-laws (Executive Committee)	Approved - Feb. 2
	8081-03	Revision in the Composition of the Undergraduate Academic Council	Approved - Feb. 2
	8081-04	Composition of the Council on Research	Withdrawn - March 2
I	8081-05	Charge of the University Community Council	Approved - April 6
	8081-06	University Poster Policy	Approved - March 2
	8081-07	Tuition Rally	Approved - March 2
	8081-08	Composition of the Library Council	Approved - April 6
	8081-09	Ph.D. Program in Social Welfare	Approved - April 6
	8081-10	Revision in the Drop/Add Period	Approved - April 6
	8081-11	Definition of "S"	Referred back to UAC - April 6
			Approved - May 4

TO:

Vincent O'Leary

FROM:

Hugene Garber, Chairman

University Senate

DATE:

May 15, 1981

Attached are copies of the resolutions approved by the University Senate at its April 6, April 13, and May 4 meetings.

In accordance with our procedures I am enclosing copies for your action or approval.

Eugene Garber, Chairman

Attachments (6): 8081-09 Ph.D. Program in Social Welfare

8081-10 Revision in the Drop/Add Period

8081-11 Definition of the Grade of "S"

8081-13 Distribution Requirements

8081-16 Undergraduate Major in Criminal Justice

8081-18 Second Fields